

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province: Rizal
3rd Quarter, CY 2018

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
211	RIZAL-24JULY2018-1	Rehabilitation of Stone Masonry for Slope Protection (portion) of Creek at Ynares Center Compound, Brgy. San Roque, Antipolo City	1,471,195.30	Ynares Center Compound, Brgy. San Roque, Antipolo City	Brgy. San Roque	ANROL Construction	Clarence Callo Cacho 44 Calamba St., Sta. Mesa Heights, Quezon City	1,462,098.28	24-Jul-18	80 cd
212	RIZAL-24JULY2018-2	Construction of Perimeter Fence, Concreting of Open Space & Construction of Barangay Outpost at Peace Village Phase III, Brgy. San Luis, Antipolo City	1,522,161.84	Peace Village Phase III, Brgy. San Luis, Antipolo City	Brgy. San Luis	TRANCOM Engineering Construction	Danilo Magno Taytay, Rizal	1,513,429.56	24-Jul-18	72 cd
213	RIZAL-24JULY2018-3	Repair / Repainting of Ynares School Buildings, Fence & Covered Pathwalk at Brgy. Sta. Cruz & Brgy. San Roque, Antipolo City; a) Repair / Repainting of Ynares School Buildings at Sta. Cruz Elem. School, Brgy. Sta. Cruz, b) Repair / Repainting of Fence & Covered Pathwalk at Juan Sumulong Elem. School, Brgy. San Roque	1,263,930.70	a) Sta. Cruz Elem. School, Brgy. Sta. Cruz, b) Juan Sumulong Elem. School, Brgy. San Roque	a) Brgy. Sta. Cruz, b) Brgy. San Roque	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	1,257,982.02	24-Jul-18	64 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
214	RIZAL-24JULY2018-4	Asphalt Overlay of Road at Angono & Repair of Gallery Flatfom at Ynares Sports Arena (YSA), Pasig City; a) Asphalt Overlay (portion) of Narra St., Brgy. San Roque, Angono, b) Repair of Gallery Flatfom at Ynares Sports Arena (YSA), Pasig City	1,124,415.56	a) Narra St., Brgy. San Roque, Angono, Rizal, b) Ynares Sports Arena (YSA), Pasig City	a) Brgy. San Roque, Angono, Rizal, b) Ynares Sports Arena (YSA), Pasig City	JRD-D2 Enterprises	Porfirio P Mina 51 E. Rodriguez Avenue, Tanay, Rizal	1,116,370.36	24-Jul-18	30 cd
215	RIZAL-24JULY2018-5	Construction of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafted Type) at San Clemente Village I, Brgy. Pag-Asa, Binangonan, Rizal	3,884,779.50	San Clemente Village I, Brgy. Pag-Asa, Binangonan, Rizal	Brgy. Pag-Asa	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	3,872,615.74	24-Jul-18	128 cd
216	RIZAL-24JULY2018-6	Construction of Covered Pathwalk / Repainting of Perimeter Fence & School Bldg. at Casimiro A. Ynares Sr. Elem. School, Brgy. Mambog, Binangonan, Rizal	1,825,242.71	Casimiro A. Ynares Sr. Elem. School, Brgy. Mambog, Binangonan, Rizal	Brgy. Mambog	A.R.L.A Construction	Remedios M. Antazo 144 Regidor St., Brgy. Layunan, Binangonan, Rizal	1,814,091.89	24-Jul-18	75 cd
217	RIZAL-24JULY2018-7	Construction of 15x24m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafted Type) at Kinagatan Elem. School, Brgy. Kinagatan, Binangonan, Rizal	3,149,882.18	Kinagatan Elem. School, Brgy. Kinagatan, Binangonan, Rizal	Brgy. Kinagatan	R.S MESA Construction Corporation	Reginald Mesa Binangonan, Rizal	3,137,905.57	24-Jul-18	112 cd
218	RIZAL-24JULY2018-8	Construction of 2-storey Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldg. at Cainta Greenpark Village Zone 3, Brgy. San Isidro, Cainta, Rizal	3,001,015.23	Cainta Greenpark Village Zone 3, Brgy. San Isidro, Cainta, Rizal	Brgy. San Isidro	TRANCOM Engineering Construction	Danilo Magno Taytay, Rizal	2,989,426.46	24-Jul-18	120 cd
219	RIZAL-24JULY2018-9	Construction of Ynares Stage at Sitio Tapayan Elem. School, Sitio Tapayan, Brgy. Sta. Ana, Taytay, Rizal	849,807.19	Sitio Tapayan Elem. School, Sitio Tapayan, Brgy. Sta. Ana, Taytay, Rizal	Brgy. Sta. Ana	CJB Construction & Supplies	Charles Jeison B. Javier #8 Gonzaga St., Brgy. San Juan, Taytay, Rizal	841,869.33	24-Jul-18	68 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
220	RIZAL-24JULY2018-10	Rehabilitation/Repair (portion) of Riprap with Welded Wire Fence, Installation of Electrical Lighting System of Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court & Construction of Fire Exit at Taytay, Angono & Antipolo City, Rizal; a) Rehabilitation/Repair (portion) of Riprap with Welded Wire Fence at Manuel I. Santos Memorial National High School, Brgy. San Juan, Taytay, b) Installation of Electrical Lighting System of 10x24m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court at Dona Justa Guido Memorial School, Brgy. San Roque, Angono, c) Construction of Fire Exit of 2-storey, 8-rooms Ynares School Bldg. at Juan Sumulong Elem. School, Brgy. San Roque, Antipolo City	626,240.89	a) Manuel I. Santos Memorial National High School, Brgy. San Juan, Taytay, b) Dona Justa Guido Memorial School, Brgy. San Roque, Angono, c) Juan Sumulong Elem. School, Brgy. San Roque, Antipolo City	a) Brgy. San Juan, Taytay, b) Brgy. San Roque, Angono, c) Brgy. San Roque, Antipolo City	LARD Builders	Renato C. Villaroman 34 Magsaysay Boulevard, Baras, Rizal	618,381.85	24-Jul-18	40 cd
221	RIZAL-24JULY2018-11	Various Improvement Works at School & Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court at Brgy. Dolores, Taytay, Rizal; a) Various Improvement Works at Casimiro A. Ynares Sr. Memorial National High School, Brgy. Dolores, b) Improvement of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Montevista Heights Subd., Brgy. Dolores	1,348,584.14	a) Casimiro A. Ynares Sr. Memorial National High School, Brgy. Dolores, b) Montevista Heights Subd., Brgy. Dolores	a) Brgy. Dolores, b) Brgy. Dolores	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	1,338,222.78	24-Jul-18	56 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
222	RIZAL-24JULY2018-12	Construction of 8x24m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Evangelista Elem. School, Brgy. Evangelista, Baras, Rizal	1,916,296.17	Evangelista Elem. School, Brgy. Evangelista, Baras, Rizal	Brgy. Evangelista	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	1,906,294.50	24-Jul-18	92 cd
223	RIZAL-24JULY2018-13	Construction of Welcome Arc & Rehabilitation of Electrical Lighting System of Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court at Baras & Pililla, Rizal; a) Construction of 3-units Welcome Arc at M. Vallesteros St. & Sitio Rumagit, Brgy. Concepcion, Baras, b) Rehabilitation of Electrical Lighting System of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Brgy. Takungan, Pililla	902,069.59	a) M. Vallesteros St. & Sitio Rumagit, Brgy. Concepcion, Baras, Rizal b) Brgy. Takungan, Pililla, Rizal	a) Brgy. Concepcion, Baras, Rizal b) Brgy. Takungan, Pililla, Rizal	CJBJ Construction & Supplies	Charles Jeison B. Javier #8 Gonzaga St., Brgy. San Juan, Taytay, Rizal	897,791.93	24-Jul-18	48 cd
224	RIZAL-24JULY2018-14	Construction of 1-storey, 5-rooms Ynares School Building (Type III) at Subay Elem. School, Brgy. Subay, Cardona, Rizal	4,982,312.27	Subay Elem. School, Brgy. Subay, Cardona, Rizal	Brgy. Subay	YAKALER Construction & Supplies	Edwin B. Rivera 249 Bautista St., Bombongan. Morong, Rizal	4,968,224.22	24-Jul-18	140 cd
225	RIZAL-24JULY2018-15	Construction of 1-storey, 3-rooms Ynares School Building at Ticulio Elem. School, Brgy. Ticulio, Cardona, Rizal	5,606,679.77	Ticulio Elem. School, Brgy. Ticulio, Cardona, Rizal	Brgy. Ticulio	CAMORI Builders & Supply	Jommel G. Santiago 71 Espiritu St. Caniogan, Morong, Rizal	5,590,481.77	24-Jul-18	148 cd
226	RIZAL-24JULY2018-16	Construction of Fence at Tuna-Balibago National High School-Lambac (Annex), Brgy. Lambac, Cardona, Rizal	2,145,831.48	Tuna-Balibago National High School-Lambac (Annex), Brgy. Lambac, Cardona, Rizal	Brgy. Lambac	M. DEL ROSARIO Construction & Trading	Ma. Elena C. del Rosario 504 Calumpang, Binangonan, Rizal	2,135,617.41	24-Jul-18	64 cd
227	RIZAL-24JULY2018-17	Asphalt Overlay & Concrete Reblocking of Road at Purok 6, Brgy. Palaypalay, Jalajala, Rizal	1,999,784.19	Purok 6, Brgy. Palaypalay, Jalajala, Rizal	Brgy. Palaypalay	MJP Construction & Development Corporation	Maria Teresita F. Pamintuan Baras, Rizal	1,989,725.53	24-Jul-18	60 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
228	RIZAL-24JULY2018-18	Construction of 6,000 gallons Elevated Steel Water Tank at San Guillermo Elem. School, Brgy. San Guillermo, Morong, Rizal	899,120.23	San Guillermo Elem. School, Brgy. San Guillermo, Morong, Rizal	Brgy. San Guillermo	CAMORI Builders & Supply	Jommel G. Santiago 71 Espiritu St. Caniogan, Morong, Rizal	892,010.67	24-Jul-18	52 cd
229	RIZAL-24JULY2018-19	Construction of 2-storey Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldg. at Brgy. Hulo, Pililla, Rizal	3,093,912.49	Brgy. Hulo, Pililla, Rizal	Brgy. Hulo	TRANCOM Engineering Construction	Danilo Magno Taytay, Rizal	3,082,928.13	24-Jul-18	140 cd
230	RIZAL-24JULY2018-20	Construction of Concrete Bleacher & Repainting of Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldg. & Multi-Purpose Covered Court at Brgy. San Jose & Brgy. Burgos, Rodriguez, Rizal; a) Construction of Concrete Bleacher at Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court, Fence & Welcome Arc at Montalban Heights, Phase 11, Brgy. San Jose, b) Repainting of 1-storey Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldg. & 10x13m Multi-Purpose Covered Court at King David Subd., Brgy. Burgos	909,700.96	a) Montalban Heights, Phase 11, Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal, b) King David Subd., Brgy. Burgos, Rodriguez, Rizal	a) Brgy. San Jose, b) Brgy. Burgos	LARD Builders	Renato C. Villaroman 34 Magsaysay Boulevard, Baras, Rizal	901,609.01	24-Jul-18	60 cd
231	RIZAL-24JULY2018-21	Improvement of 10x24m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Southville 8C National High School, Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	899,629.58	Southville 8C National High School, Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	Brgy. San Isidro	DIAMOND Blessed Construction	Ma. Victoria H. Sagun 429 Cacho St., Balite, Rodriguez, Rizal	891,564.06	24-Jul-18	50 cd
232	RIZAL-24JULY2018-22	Construction of 2-storey Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldg. at San Isidro National High School, Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	3,005,311.43	San Isidro National High School, Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	Brgy. San Isidro	JESSAN Construction	Jess Anthony S. Dipasupil 210 C. de Dios St., Sta. Mesa Blvd., Metro Manila	2,993,134.92	24-Jul-18	136 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
233	RIZAL-24JULY2018-23	Construction of 2-storey, 2-rooms Ynares School Building at Gen. Licerio Geronimo Memorial National High School, Brgy. Geronimo, Rodriguez, Rizal	3,149,112.91	Gen. Licerio Geronimo Memorial National High School, Brgy. Geronimo, Rodriguez, Rizal	Brgy. Geronimo	DIAMOND Blessed Construction	Ma. Victoria H. Sagun 429 Cacho St., Balite, Rodriguez, Rizal	3,136,959.47	24-Jul-18	75 cd
234	RIZAL-24JULY2018-24	Improvement of 15x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Southville 8C, Phase IK2, Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal	1,784,452.00	Southville 8C, Phase IK2, Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal	Brgy. San Jose	LARD Builders	Renato C. Villaroman 34 Magsaysay Boulevard, Baras, Rizal	1,774,193.23	24-Jul-18	60 cd
235	RIZAL-24JULY2018-25	Construction of Fence, Welcome Arc & Improvement of Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court at Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal; a) Construction of Fence & Improvement of 15x24m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court at Montalban Heights, LGU Area Phase 1, Brgy. San Jose, b) Construction of 1-unit Welcome Arc at Suburban Village (Phase 1/A2/1B), Brgy. San Jose	776,817.85	a) Montalban Heights, LGU Area Phase 1, Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal, b) Suburban Village (Phase 1/A2/1B), Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal	a) Brgy. San Jose, b) Brgy. San Jose	LARD Builders	Renato C. Villaroman 34 Magsaysay Boulevard, Baras, Rizal	768,608.25	24-Jul-18	40 cd
236	RIZAL-24JULY2018-26	Improvement / Repainting of Multi-Purpose Covered Courts at Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal; a) Improvement of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Bautista Creekside, Phase 1, Brgy. San Isidro, b) Repainting of 17x30m Cuerpo Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) & Stage at Eastwind Homes, Brgy. San Isidro	1,167,152.81	a) Bautista Creekside, Phase 1, Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal, b) Eastwind Homes, Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	a) Brgy. San Isidro, b) Brgy. San Isidro	CSGER Construction Corporation	Carlos S. Geronimo 4 P. Sandoval St., Brgy. Burgos, Rodriguez, Rizal	1,158,074.67	24-Jul-18	42 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
237	RIZAL-24JULY2018-27	Rehabilitation / Improvement / Concreting (portion) of Jose F. Diaz Extension, Brgy. Silangan, San Mateo, Rizal	1,588,121.11	Jose F. Diaz Extension, Brgy. Silangan, San Mateo, Rizal	Brgy. Silangan	CSGER Construction Corporation	Carlos S. Geronimo 4 P. Sandoval St., Brgy. Burgos, Rodriguez, Rizal	1,578,133.03	24-Jul-18	84 cd
238	RIZAL-24JULY2018-28	Concreting of School Ground & Provision of Demountable Stage / Construction of School Arc, Gate & Movable Bleacher at Brgy. Plaza Aldea & Brgy. Wawa, Tanay, Rizal; a) Concreting of School Ground & Provision of Demountable Stage at Aldea Elem. School, Brgy. Plaza Aldea, b) Construction of School Arc & Gate at Balimbing Elem. School, Brgy. Plaza Aldea, c) Construction of Movable Bleacher of Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court at Tanay West National High School, Brgy. Wawa	1,225,107.20	a) Aldea Elem. School, Brgy. Plaza Aldea, b) Balimbing Elem. School, Brgy. Plaza Aldea, c) Tanay West National High School, Brgy. Wawa	a) Brgy. Plaza Aldea, b) Brgy. Plaza Aldea, c) Brgy. Wawa	JRD-D2 Enterprises	Porfirio P Mina 51 E. Rodriguez Avenue, Tanay, Rizal	1,216,121.53	24-Jul-18	42 cd
239	RIZAL-24JULY2018-29	Improvement / Concreting (portion A) of San Antonio de Padua Ave. (Road Lot 1), Sitio Aguho, Brgy. Sampaloc, Tanay, Rizal	1,990,250.87	San Antonio de Padua Ave. (Road Lot 1), Sitio Aguho, Brgy. Sampaloc, Tanay, Rizal	Brgy. Sampaloc	GKB Builders	Gerald Kenn S.J. Bilog 232 Raymundo St., Brgy. Lagundi, Morong, Rizal	1,980,244.19	24-Jul-18	64 cd
240	RIZAL-24JULY2018-30	Improvement / Concreting of San Pablo St. (Road Lot 6), Sitio Aguho, Brgy. Sampaloc, Tanay, Rizal	1,427,470.88	San Pablo St. (Road Lot 6), Sitio Aguho, Brgy. Sampaloc, Tanay, Rizal	Brgy. Sampaloc,	CAMORI Builders & Supply	Jommel G. Santiago 71 Espiritu St. Caniogan, Morong, Rizal	1,418,470.61	24-Jul-18	64 cd
241	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-1	Improvement / Rehabilitation of Roman Roxas Road Antipolo-Teresa-Baras, Rizal	10,498,458.43	Roman Roxas Road Antipolo-Teresa-Baras, Rizal	Antipolo-Teresa-Baras, Rizal	CAMORI Builders & Supply	Jommel G. Santiago 71 Espiritu St. Caniogan, Morong, Rizal	10,475,600.09	7-Aug-18	152 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
242	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-2	Repair / Repainting / Improvement of Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court, Perimeter Fence & Installation of Electronic Scoreboard at Brgy. San Luis & Brgy. San Roque, Antipolo City; a) Repair / Repainting of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) & Perimeter Fence at Piedra Blanca Homes, Brgy. San Luis, b) Improvement of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Sitio Bermuda Heights Subd., Brgy. San Luis, c) Installation of Electronic Scoreboard at 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court at Sitio Kaila II, Brgy. San Roque	1,421,621.67	a) Piedra Blanca Homes, Brgy. San Luis, Antipolo, City, b) Sitio Bermuda Heights Subd., Brgy. San Luis, Antipolo, City, c) Sitio Kaila II, Brgy. San Roque, Antipolo, City	a) Brgy. San Luis, b) Brgy. San Luis, c) Brgy. San Roque	T. REYES Construction	Troadio L. Reyes 16 Frederick St., Kingsville, Brgy. Mayamot, Antipolo, City	1,413,156.94	7-Aug-18	44 cd
243	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-3	Construction of 10x12m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Dr. Vivencio B. Villamayor National High School (Annex), Brgy. San Isidro, Angono, Rizal	1,737,948.83	Dr. Vivencio B. Villamayor National High School (Annex), Brgy. San Isidro, Angono, Rizal	Brgy. San Isidro	TRANCOM Engineering Construction	Danilo Magno Taytay, Rizal	1,727,942.27	7-Aug-18	60 cd
244	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-4	Construction of 8x20m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Sitio Mata Elem. School, Brgy. Palangoy, Binangonan, Rizal	1,749,951.29	Sitio Mata Elem. School, Brgy. Palangoy, Binangonan, Rizal	Brgy. Palangoy	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	1,739,690.21	7-Aug-18	53 cd
245	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-5	Construction of Covered Pathwalk at Bilibiran Elem. School, Brgy. Bilibiran, Binangonan, Rizal	979,149.87	Bilibiran Elem. School, Brgy. Bilibiran, Binangonan, Rizal	Brgy. Bilibiran	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	970,927.84	7-Aug-18	40 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
246	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-6	Demolition / Removal of Pedestrian Overpass & Rubberized Painting of Flooring of Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court at Binangonan & Antipolo City; a) Demolition / Removal of Pedestrian Overpass at Manila East Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, b) Rubberized Painting of Flooring of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Vermont Royale Subd., Brgy. Mayamot, Antipolo City	714,340.50	CANCELLED	CANCELLED	CANCELLED	CANCELLED	CANCELLED	7-Aug-18	44 cd
247	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-7	Construction of 2-storey Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldg. at Greenpark Village Zone 4, Brgy. San Isidro, Cainta, Rizal	3,001,015.23	Greenpark Village Zone 4, Brgy. San Isidro, Cainta, Rizal	Brgy. San Isidro	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	2,989,426.44	7-Aug-18	120 cd
248	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-8	Rehabilitation / Improvement of E. Rodriguez Ave., Brgy. San Isidro, Taytay, Rizal	7,199,642.42	E. Rodriguez Ave., Brgy. San Isidro, Taytay, Rizal	Brgy. San Isidro	T. REYES Construction	Troadio L. Reyes 16 Frederick St., Kingsville, Brgy. Mayamot, Antipolo, City	7,180,560.25	7-Aug-18	104 cd
249	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-9	Repair / Repainting / Improvement of Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldgs., Stage/Repair of Ceiling, Gutter & Roofing of School Bldg. at Cainta & Taytay, Rizal ; a) Repair / Repainting / Improvement of Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldgs. & Stage at Brgy. San Andres, Cainta, b) Repair of Ceiling, Gutter & Roofing of Ynares School Bldg. at Manuel I. Santos Memorial National High School, Brgy. San Juan, Taytay	556,085.85	a) Brgy. San Andres, Cainta, Rizal, b) Manuel I. Santos Memorial National High School, Brgy. San Juan, Taytay, Rizal	a) Brgy. San Andres, b) Brgy. San Juan	LARD Builders	Renato C. Villaroman 34 Magsaysay Boulevard, Baras, Rizal	549,685.41	7-Aug-18	40 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
250	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-10	Improvement / Rehabilitation of Cabrera Road (Buroi Road) Taytay, Rizal	14,030,944.00	Cabrera Road (Buroi Road) Taytay, Rizal	Taytay, Rizal	G. ANORE Construction	Gringo G. Anore Binangonan, Rizal	14,004,470.86	7-Aug-18	180 cd
251	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-11	Improvement / Rehabilitation of Velasquez Street Ext., Taytay, Rizal	15,775,398.23	Velasquez Street Ext., Taytay, Rizal	Taytay, Rizal	B.P. DELA TORRE Construction & Development Corporation	Bethoven P. Dela Torre 99 Roxas St., Malacañang Village, Brgy. San Antonio, Parañaque, City	15,749,357.22	7-Aug-18	128 cd
252	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-12	Improvement / Rehabilitation of LLDA Road, Cardona, Rizal	6,093,719.00	LLDA Road, Cardona, Rizal	Cardona, Rizal	JRD-D2 Enterprises	Porfirio P Mina 51 E. Rodriguez Avenue, Tanay, Rizal	6,077,581.48	7-Aug-18	60 cd
253	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-13	Construction of Deepwell with Pump, Motor & Pressure Tank & Artesian Wells at Cardona, Binangonan & Antipolo City; a) Construction of Deepwell with Pump, Motor & Pressure Tank at Catalino D. Salazar National High School, Brgy. Subay, Cardona, b) Construction of 1-unit Artesian Well at Brgy. Habagatan, Binangonan, c) Construction of 1-unit Artesian Well at Purok Mainit, Sitio San Joseph, Brgy. San Jose, Antipolo City	913,138.74	a) Catalino D. Salazar National High School, Brgy. Subay, Cardona, Rizal, b) Brgy. Habagatan, Binangonan, Rizal, c) Purok Mainit, Sitio San Joseph, Brgy. San Jose, Antipolo City	a) Brgy. Subay, Cardona, Rizal, b) Brgy. Habagatan, Binangonan, Rizal, c) Brgy. San Jose, Antipolo City	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	905,136.73	7-Aug-18	44 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
254	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-14	Improvement / Repair / Repainting of Ynares Multi-Purpose Building & Improvement/Construction of Stone Masonry Slope Protection of Creek at Baras & Binangonan, Rizal; a) Improvement / Repair / Repainting of 2-storey Ynares Multi-Purpose Building (Brgy. Hall), Brgy. Evangelista, Baras, b) Improvement / Construction of Stone Masonry Slope Protection of Creek at Purok III, Brgy. Tabon, Binangonan	962,338.09	a) Brgy. Evangelista, Baras, Rizal, b) Purok III, Brgy. Tabon, Binangonan, Rizal	a) Brgy. Evangelista, Baras, Rizal, b) Brgy. Tabon, Binangonan, Rizal	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	954,237.44	7-Aug-18	50 cd
255	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-15	Rehabilitation / Concreting (portion) of M. Pascual St., Sitio Maytigbe, Brgy. San Jose, Morong, Rizal	1,298,461.87	M. Pascual St., Sitio Maytigbe, Brgy. San Jose, Morong, Rizal	Brgy. San Jose	CJB Construction & Supplies	Charles Jeison B. Javier #8 Gonzaga St., Brgy. San Juan, Taytay, Rizal	1,289,178.56	7-Aug-18	60 cd
256	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-16	Improvement / Rehabilitation of Montalban Public Market Road, Montalban, Rizal	5,299,596.44	Montalban Public Market Road, Montalban, Rizal	Montalban, Rizal	SAN IG MEDIO Builders, Inc.	Mario C. Sandil Masagana, Pandi, Bulacan	5,283,574.36	7-Aug-18	112 cd
257	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-17	Improvement of 15x22m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Eastwood Greenview Phase 3B, Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	865,673.53	Eastwood Greenview Phase 3B, Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	Brgy. San Isidro	DIAMOND BLESSED Construction	Ma. Victoria H. Sagun 429 Cacho St., Balite, Rodriguez, Rizal	857,042.33	7-Aug-18	44 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
258	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-18	Construction of Covered Pathwalk & Additional Height of CHB Fence at Brgy. Burgos & Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal; a) Construction of Covered Pathwalk at Burgos National High School (Sorento Extension), Brgy. Burgos, b) Construction of Additional Height of CHB Fence at URS-Rodriguez, Brgy. San Jose	756,918.10	a) Burgos National High School (Sorento Extension), Brgy. Burgos, Rodriguez, Rizal, b) URS-Rodriguez, Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal	a) Brgy. Burgos, b) Brgy. San Jose	LARD Builders	Renato C. Villaroman 34 Magsaysay Boulevard, Baras, Rizal	748,706.10	7-Aug-18	40 cd
259	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-19	Construction of 10x18m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Eastwood Residences, Phase 7/7A, Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	1,840,812.34	Eastwood Residences, Phase 7/7A, Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	Brgy. San Isidro	CSGER Construction Corporation	Carlos S. Geronimo 4 P. Sandoval St., Brgy. Burgos, Rodriguez, Rizal	1,830,628.17	7-Aug-18	90 cd
260	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-20	Improvement / Repair/Repainting of 15x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Southville 8C, Phase 1K2, Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal	1,718,788.45	Southville 8C, Phase 1K2, Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal	Brgy. San Jose	CSGER Construction Corporation	Carlos S. Geronimo 4 P. Sandoval St., Brgy. Burgos, Rodriguez, Rizal	1,708,759.45	7-Aug-18	84 cd
261	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-21	Construction of Ynares Stage at Kasiglahan Village Senior High School, Phase 1K2, Kasiglahan Village, Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal	849,102.99	Kasiglahan Village Senior High School, Phase 1K2, Kasiglahan Village, Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal	Brgy. San Jose	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	841,002.01	7-Aug-18	68 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
262	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-22	Construction of Drainage Canal at Mabini St., New San Mateo Subd., Brgy. Guitnang Bayan I, San Mateo, Rizal	2,143,266.32	Mabini St., New San Mateo Subd., Brgy. Guitnang Bayan I, San Mateo, Rizal	Brgy. Guitnang Bayan I	CSGER Construction Corporation	Carlos S. Geronimo 4 P. Sandoval St., Brgy. Burgos, Rodriguez, Rizal	2,133,213.49	7-Aug-18	128 cd
263	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-23	Improvement of 15x24m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Villa San Mateo, Phase I, Brgy. Guitnang Bayan I, San Mateo, Rizal	764,752.25	Villa San Mateo, Phase I, Brgy. Guitnang Bayan I, San Mateo, Rizal	Brgy. Guitnang Bayan I	JRD-D2 Enterprises	Porfirio P Mina 51 E. Rodriguez Avenue, Tanay, Rizal	756,745.41	7-Aug-18	52 cd
264	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-24	Construction of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Haven for the Elderly, (DSWD) NTSB Compound, Brgy. Sampaloc, Tanay, Rizal	3,974,423.74	Haven for the Elderly, (DSWD) NTSB Compound, Brgy. Sampaloc, Tanay, Rizal	Brgy. Sampaloc	J.Q.G. Construction	Jose Q. De Guzman, Jr. Tarlac, City, Tarlac	3,962,215.58	7-Aug-18	128 cd
265	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-25	Concreting of Yakal St., Brgy. Sto. Niño, Tanay, Rizal	715,531.34	Yakal St., Brgy. Sto. Niño, Tanay, Rizal	Brgy. Sto. Niño	ST. IVADZ Builders	Adrian Z. Matienzo Tanay, Rizal	707,972.76	7-Aug-18	44 cd
266	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-26	Construction of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Boy Scout of the Philippines Campsite, Sitio Abuyod, Brgy. Dalig, Teresa, Rizal	3,949,820.10	Boy Scout of the Philippines Campsite, Sitio Abuyod, Brgy. Dalig, Teresa, Rizal	Brgy. Dalig	MJ BEVANT Corporation	Mario SA. Mateo 622 J. Pascual St., Morong, Rizal	3,935,764.98	7-Aug-18	128 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
267	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-27	Concreting (portion) of Farm to Market Road from Brgy. San Gabriel going to A. Natividad St., Brgy. Dalig & Brgy. May-Iba, Teresa, Rizal	6,236,076.54	Farm to Market Road from Brgy. San Gabriel going to A. Natividad St., Brgy. Dalig & Brgy. May-Iba, Teresa, Rizal	Brgy. San Gabriel, Brgy. Dalig & Brgy. May-Iba, Teresa, Rizal	J.Q.G. Construction	Jose Q. De Guzman, Jr. Tarlac, City, Tarlac	6,219,746.39	7-Aug-18	140 cd
268	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-28	Construction / Extension of Teresa Materials Recovery Facility at Sitio Pantay, Brgy. Dalig, Teresa, Rizal	799,945.63	Sitio Pantay, Brgy. Dalig, Teresa, Rizal	Brgy. Dalig	GKB Builders	Gerald Kenn S.J. Bilog 232 Raymundo St., Brgy. Lagundi, Morong, Rizal	791,959.56	7-Aug-18	52 cd
269	RIZAL-07AUGUST2018-29	Construction of Stone Masonry for Slope Protection at Sala Creek (portion), Brgy. Dulumbayan, Teresa, Rizal	500,808.45	Sala Creek (portion), Brgy. Dulumbayan, Teresa, Rizal	Brgy. Dulumbayan	GKB Builders	Gerald Kenn S.J. Bilog 232 Raymundo St., Brgy. Lagundi, Morong, Rizal	492,190.73	7-Aug-18	60 cd
270	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-1	Repair / Repainting / Improvement of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Sitio Bermuda Heights Subd., Brgy. San Luis, Antipolo City	1,660,820.83	Sitio Bermuda Heights Subd., Brgy. San Luis, Antipolo City	Brgy. San Luis	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	1,650,732.37	29-Aug-18	68 cd
271	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-2	Construction of AITECH Science and Technological Building (Bldg. #2) at Government Center, Sitio Cabading, Brgy. San Jose, Antipolo City	47,740,213.39	Government Center, Sitio Cabading, Brgy. San Jose, Antipolo City	Brgy. San Jose	D.C. SANDIL Construction & Realty Development, Inc.	Dennis C. Sandil San Juan, City	47,698,645.32	29-Aug-18	340 cd
272	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-3	Rehabilitation/Concreting of Rosal St., Antipolo Hills Subd., Brgy. San Luis, Antipolo City	919,705.06	Rosal St., Antipolo Hills Subd., Brgy. San Luis, Antipolo City	Brgy. San Luis	GKB Builders	Gerald Kenn S.J. Bilog 232 Raymundo St., Brgy. Lagundi, Morong, Rizal	911,157.19	29-Aug-18	60 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
273	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-4	Rehabilitation / Concreting of Poinsettia St., Antipolo Hills Subd., Brgy. San Luis, Antipolo City	923,165.95	Poinsettia St., Antipolo Hills Subd., Brgy. San Luis, Antipolo City	Brgy. San Luis	TRANCOM Engineering Construction	Danilo Magno Taytay, Rizal	915,062.91	29-Aug-18	60 cd
274	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-5	Rehabilitation / Concreting of Sunflower St., Antipolo Hills Subd., Brgy. San Luis, Antipolo City	812,761.03	Sunflower St., Antipolo Hills Subd., Brgy. San Luis, Antipolo City	Brgy. San Luis	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	805,354.29	29-Aug-18	60 cd
275	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-6	Construction of 2-seater Comfort Room & Improvement of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court at Grandvalley Subd., Phase IV, Brgy. Mahabang Parang, Angono, Rizal	709,038.14	Grandvalley Subd., Phase IV, Brgy. Mahabang Parang, Angono, Rizal	Brgy. Mahabang Parang	OLIVER AQUINO Construction	Oliver O. Aquino Manggahan St., Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	700,931.45	29-Aug-18	60 cd
276	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-7	Improvement / Repair / Repainting of 8x12m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Saint Anthony, Brgy. Tagpos, Binangonan, Rizal	1,033,844.36	Saint Anthony, Brgy. Tagpos, Binangonan, Rizal	Brgy. Tagpos	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	1,025,769.01	29-Aug-18	42 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
277	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-8	Repainting of Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldgs., Perimeter Fence, Elevated Water Tank / Pump House & Installation of Water Distribution Lines at Angono, San Mateo & Antipolo City; a) Repainting of 2-storey Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldg. & Perimeter Fence at Grandvalley Subd., Phase III, Brgy. Mahabang Parang, Angono, b) Repainting of 2-units, 2-storey Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldg. at Brgy. Guitnang Bayan I, San Mateo, c) Installation of Water Distribution Lines & Repainting of Elevated Water Tank/Pump House at (ARBA) Sitio Nagpatong, Brgy. San Jose, Antipolo City	775,381.48	a) Grandvalley Subd., Phase III, Brgy. Mahabang Parang, Angono, Rizal, b) Brgy. Guitnang Bayan I, San Mateo, Rizal, c) Sitio Nagpatong, Brgy. San Jose, Antipolo City	a) Brgy. Mahabang Parang, Angono, Rizal, b) Brgy. Guitnang Bayan I, San Mateo, Rizal, c) Brgy. San Jose, Antipolo City	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	767,339.67	29-Aug-18	40 cd
278	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-9	Repair/Repainting of Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court, Daycare Center & Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldg. at Brgy. Poblacion Ibaba & Brgy. San Isidro, Angono, Rizal; a) Repair/Repainting of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Arc Type) & 2-storey Daycare Center at Brgy. Poblacion Ibaba, Angono, b) Repair/Repainting of 1-storey Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldg. at Villa Gloria Subd., Brgy. San Isidro, Angono	1,382,539.36	a) Brgy. Poblacion Ibaba, Angono, Rizal, b) Villa Gloria Subd., Brgy. San Isidro, Angono, Rizal	a) Brgy. Poblacion Ibaba, b) Brgy. San Isidro	GKB Builders	Gerald Kenn S.J. Bilog 232 Raymundo St., Brgy. Lagundi, Morong, Rizal	1,373,483.21	29-Aug-18	60 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
279	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-10	Construction of 2-storey, 2-rooms Ynares School Building at Karangalan Elem. School, Karangalan Village, Brgy. San Isidro, Cainta, Rizal	3,362,951.21	Karangalan Elem. School, Karangalan Village, Brgy. San Isidro, Cainta, Rizal	Brgy. San Isidro	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	3,348,097.91	29-Aug-18	100 cd
280	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-11	Extension of 1-storey Ynares Multi-Purpose Bldg. (Open Type) at Park Place Executive Village, Brgy. San Isidro, Cainta, Rizal	761,272.84	Park Place Executive Village, Brgy. San Isidro, Cainta, Rizal	Brgy. San Isidro	TRANCOM Engineering Construction	Danilo Magno Taytay, Rizal	753,255.36	29-Aug-18	74 cd
281	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-12	Riprapping for Slope Protection of Creek, Concreting of Ground (portion) & Construction of Fence at Palmera I, Brgy. San Isidro, Taytay, Rizal	1,024,280.10	Palmera I, Brgy. San Isidro, Taytay, Rizal	Brgy. San Isidro	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	1,015,852.23	29-Aug-18	60 cd
282	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-13	Riprapping (portion) of Baras River at Sitio Mambog & Sitio Haligionan, Brgys. San Jose & San Juan, Baras, Rizal	9,719,639.33	Sitio Mambog & Sitio Haligionan, Brgys. San Jose & San Juan, Baras, Rizal	Brgys. San Jose & San Juan	MATTRO Construction	Ma. Rosalyn N. Guerra 6F Victoria 1 Bldg. #1670 Quezon Avenue South Triangle 4, Quezon, City	9,695,620.36	29-Aug-18	180 cd
283	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-14	Riprapping for Side Protection (portion) of River at Sitio Ik-Ik, Brgy. Lubo, Jalajala, Rizal	4,989,333.43	Sitio Ik-Ik, Brgy. Lubo, Jalajala, Rizal	Brgy. Lubo	MATTRO Construction	Ma. Rosalyn N. Guerra 6F Victoria 1 Bldg. #1670 Quezon Avenue South Triangle 4, Quezon, City	4,975,484.13	29-Aug-18	120 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
284	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-15	Riprapping for Side Protection (portion) of River at Sitio Lumang Nayon, Brgy. Bagumbong, Jalajala, Rizal	7,738,835.93	Sitio Lumang Nayon, Brgy. Bagumbong, Jalajala, Rizal	Brgy. Bagumbong	MATTRO Construction	Ma. Rosalyn N. Guerra 6F Victoria 1 Bldg. #1670 Quezon Avenue South Triangle 4, Quezon, City	7,719,309.38	29-Aug-18	116 cd
285	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-16	Construction of Stone Masonry for Slope Protection of Pililla River along E. Tibay St., Brgy. Bagumbayan and Brgy. Wawa, Pililla, Rizal	2,998,820.37	E. Tibay St., Brgy. Bagumbayan and Brgy. Wawa, Pililla, Rizal	Brgy. Bagumbayan and Brgy. Wawa, Pililla, Rizal	L. EUSEBIO ACE Development Corporation	Clemente T. Manlapit 4/F Armal Bldg., C. Raymundo Ave., Maybunga, Pasig City	2,987,909.62	29-Aug-18	76 cd
286	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-17	Repair / Repainting of Rizal Provincial Hospital System-Pililla Annex damaged by typhoon Maring, Pililla, Rizal	515,193.63	Rizal Provincial Hospital System-Pililla Annex damaged by typhoon Maring, Pililla, Rizal	Pililla, Rizal	LARD Builders	Renato C. Villaroman 34 Magsaysay Boulevard, Baras, Rizal	507,989.85	29-Aug-18	50 cd
287	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-18	Construction of 1-storey, 4-rooms Ynares School Building at Puray Elem. School, Brgy. Puray, Rodriguez, Rizal	5,352,438.05	Puray Elem. School, Brgy. Puray, Rodriguez, Rizal	Brgy. Puray	CSGER Construction Corporation	Carlos S. Geronimo 4 P. Sandoval St., Brgy. Burgos, Rodriguez, Rizal	5,336,429.91	29-Aug-18	150 cd
288	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-19	Construction of 1-storey, 5-rooms Ynares School Building at Puray National High School, Brgy. Puray, Rodriguez, Rizal	5,450,209.93	Puray National High School, Brgy. Puray, Rodriguez, Rizal	Brgy. Puray	CSGER Construction Corporation	Carlos S. Geronimo 4 P. Sandoval St., Brgy. Burgos, Rodriguez, Rizal	5,435,200.83	29-Aug-18	140 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
289	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-20	Construction of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Eastwood Residences, Phase 4, Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	3,793,660.93	Eastwood Residences, Phase 4, Brgy. San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	Brgy. San Isidro	CJBJ Construction & Supplies	Charles Jeison B. Javier #8 Gonzaga St., Brgy. San Juan, Taytay, Rizal	3,781,567.25	29-Aug-18	129 cd
290	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-21	Construction of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) at Tierra Monte 2, Brgy. Silangan, San Mateo, Rizal	3,944,005.41	Tierra Monte 2, Brgy. Silangan, San Mateo, Rizal	Brgy. Silangan	ANROL Construction	Clarence Callo Cacho 44 Calamba St., Sta. Mesa Heights, Quezon City	3,931,960.49	29-Aug-18	128 cd
291	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-22	Improvement of 17x24m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) & Construction of Perimeter Fence at Easterview Park Subd., Brgy. Guitnang Bayan I, San Mateo, Rizal	1,318,686.11	Easterview Park Subd., Brgy. Guitnang Bayan I, San Mateo, Rizal	Brgy. Guitnang Bayan I	CSGER Construction Corporation	Carlos S. Geronimo 4 P. Sandoval St., Brgy. Burgos, Rodriguez, Rizal	1,307,445.46	29-Aug-18	60 cd
292	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-23	Repair/Repainting/Improvement of 30x42m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court at Brgy. Katipunan-Bayani, Tanay, Rizal	1,014,084.44	Brgy. Katipunan-Bayani, Tanay, Rizal	Brgy. Katipunan-Bayani, Tanay, Rizal	KIT UBIADAS Construction Corporation	Francisco G. Ubiadas 0082 National Road, Brgy. Tayuman, Binangonan, Rizal	1,004,851.19	29-Aug-18	44 cd
293	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-24	Construction of 17x30m Ynares Multi-Purpose Covered Court (Rafter Type) & Ynares Stage at Sitio Aguho, Brgy. Sampaloc, Tanay, Rizal	4,720,627.85	Sitio Aguho, Brgy. Sampaloc, Tanay, Rizal	Brgy. Sampaloc	ANROL Construction	Clarence Callo Cacho 44 Calamba St., Sta. Mesa Heights, Quezon City	4,706,524.21	29-Aug-18	128 cd

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
294	RIZAL-29AUGUST2018-25	Construction of Drainage Canal at Yakal St., Brgy. Cuyambay, Tanay, Rizal	847,464.15	Yakal St., Brgy. Cuyambay, Tanay, Rizal	Brgy. Cuyambay	LARD Builders	Renato C. Villaroman 34 Magsaysay Boulevard, Baras, Rizal	841,466.31	29-Aug-18	60 cd

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

MA. TERESA E. LASQUETY
(Sgd) Provincial Treasurer
Chairman - BAC

Atty. ROSELLE A. RAMILO
(Sgd) Provincial Legal Officer
Vice-Chairman - BAC

CORAZON B. RAMOS
(Sgd) OIC-Provincial Budget Officer
Member - BAC

JOSEPH G. CEÑIDOZA
(Sgd) Provincial Administrator
Member - BAC

Engr. LUISITO G. MUNSOD
(Sgd) Provincial Engineer
Member - BAC

mrs'18

Republic of the Philippines

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
-----	---------------	-----------------	------------------------------	----------	----------	----------------	------------------	------------	--------------	-------------------

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

OFFICE: Rizal Provincial Government

REFERENCE NO.	DATE OF BIDDING	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ABC	BID AMOUNT	WINNING BIDDER/S	ADDRESS OF BIDDER
5420836	5-Jul-18	Drugs and Medicines	21,651,466.50	3,806,145.60	APT DRUGS TRADING	Brgy. Dela Paz, Pasig City
				8,279,075.05	BLUENTERPRISES	Congressional Ave., Quezon City
				1,520,744.40	RILEM PHARMA CORP	Pasay City
				4,239,321.00	NEMRAC MEDICAL & PHARMA SUPPLIES	Aurora Subd. Angono Rizal
				1,153,134.45	EAON ENTERPRISES	Park Ave., Pasay City
				1,146,530.00	ELOHIM PHARMA	Pag asa, Quezon City
				177,306.40	LINMER PHARMA INC.	Culiat, Quezon City
5434788	12-Jul-18	Laboratory Supplies	9,174,976.70	2,417,562.00	NEMRAC MEDICAL & PHARMA SUPPLIES	Aurora Subd. Angono Rizal
				2,002,253.00	MEDICAL CENTER TRADING CORP.	Pioneer St., Pasig City
				137,776.78	TESORO ENTERPRISES	Calasiao, Pangasinan
				2,568,050.00	BIOTECH SPECIALTIES INC.	Metropolitan Ave. Makati City

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
	5434825	12-Jul-18	Tablet Armchair	3,900,000.00		GINTONG PANGARAP MULTI-PURPOSE COOP.	Cainta, Rizal			
	5446659	17-Jul-18	Mini Dump Truck	9,625,000.00		MACHSOURCE CORPORATION	San Carlos City Pangasinan			
	5446678	17-Jul-18	Motorcycle	11,400,000.00		MCX INTERNATIONAL, INC.	T. Morato, Quezon City			
	5462232	25-Jul-18	Medical Supplies	15,110,386.00		LUZON QUICK SERVE TRADING CORP	Ibaan, Batangas	706,723.30		
					MACTYCOON MARKETING	Sta. Cruz, Manila	1,048,307.75			
					MEDALERT ENTERPRISES	East Rembo, Makati City	1,034,893.75			
					MEDICAL CENTER TRADING CORP.	Pioneer St., Pasig City	1,017,775.00			
					MOUNT SINAI SCIENTIFIC & PHARMA SUPPLY	Cubao, Quezon City	2,059,147.50			
					NEMRAC MEDICAL & PHARMA SUPPLIES	Aurora Subd. Angono Rizal	5,754,889.50			
					INFINITE MEDICAL TRADING	Brgy. Obrero., Quezon City	1,044,938.00			
					PATIENT CARE CORPORATION	San Fernando, Pampanga	930,305.00			

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
					1,103,107.25	RITE-TECH MARKETING	San Pablo City, Laguna			
	5462271	25-Jul-18	Medical Oxygen	3,973,850.00	3,928,000.00	INGASCO, INC.	Ortigas Center, Pasig City			
	5471788	31-Jul-18	Biowaste Shredder	1,618,500.00	1,543,000.00	VSCG ENTERPRISES	Brgy San Roque, Teresa Rizal			
	5471843	31-Jul-18	Uninterruptible Power Supply	1,950,000.00	1,680,000.00	P2RO INC.	Tobias St. Quezon City			
	5473280	31-Jul-18	Grasscutter	1,704,000.00	1,694,400.00	EJT ENTERPRISES	Brgy. Dolores, Taytay Rizal			
	5476345	1-Aug-18	Uniform (barangay)	4,279,000.00	3,904,400.00	GREEN ENERGY TRADING	Congressional Ave., Quezon City			
	5476377	1-Aug-18	Portable Public Address System	1,112,000.00	1,070,000.00	THE BRAIN COMPUTER CORPORATION	Greenhills, San Juan City			
	5476414	1-Aug-18	Monobloc & Kidney Machine	2,075,000.00	2,025,000.00	GREEN ENERGY TRADING	Congressional Ave., Quezon City			
	5500969	9-Aug-18	Raincoat	1,260,000.00	1,215,000.00	GREEN ENERGY TRADING	Congressional Ave., Quezon City			
	5501038	9-Aug-18	Medical Supplies	2,985,000.00	2,656,400.00	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE PHILS., INC.	Alabang, Muntinlupa			

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
-----	---------------	-----------------	------------------------------	----------	----------	----------------	------------------	------------	--------------	-------------------

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

OFFICE: Rizal Provincial Government

REFERENCE NO.	DATE OF BIDDING	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ABC	BID AMOUNT	WINNING BIDDER/S	ADDRESS OF BIDDER
5523449	20-Aug-18	Air Conditioning	2,760,000.00	1,903,164.00	MARCELINO P. SIRINGAN REF AND AIRCON	Tuguegarao City, Cagayan
5547474	28-Aug-18	Rescue Equipme	2,471,000.00	2,461,262.00	WALLGREEN INDUSTRIAL VENTURES CORP.	Tandang Sora, Quezon City
5566585	5-Sep-18	Mini Bus	3,410,000.00	3,250,000.00	SHAW AUTOMOTIVE RESOURCES INC.	Ortigas Ave. Ext., Cainta Rizal
5567024	5-Sep-18	6 Wheeler Truck	1,800,000.00	1,799,000.00	ISUZU AUTOMOTIVE DEALERSHIP INC.	Pasig City
5583552	13-Sep-18	Medical Supplies	8,436,700.00	7,497,920.00	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE PHILS., INC.	Alabang, Muntinlupa

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Barangay	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
-----	---------------	-----------------	------------------------------	----------	----------	----------------	------------------	------------	--------------	-------------------

MA. TERESA E. LASQUETY
(Sgd) BAC Chairman

ATTY. ROSELLE A. RAMILO
(Sgd) BAC Vice -Chairman

JOSEPH G. CEÑIDOZA
(Sgd) BAC Member

CORAZON B. RAMOS
(Sgd) BAC Member

ENGR. LUISITO G. MUNSOD
(Sgd) BAC Member